Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

mHILEVEL

Uriin

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribitdér Garantili)

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P220S256G25)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/2566G

Marka

Team

Team

Intenso

Hilevel

Kingston

Kioxia

Samsung

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,31 USD

17,84 USD

26,25 USD

36,75 USD

94,50 USD

99,75 USD

492,45

usb

17,74 USD

17,84 USD

18,79 USD

47,25 USD

52,50 USD



256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD Kingston 0 68,25 USD
SKC600MS/256G

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 93,45 USD
MB/s




